
H31.1 H31.2 H31.3 H31.4 H31.5 H31.6 H31.7 H31.8 H31.9 H31.10 H31.11 H31.12 総計

CAG

　　緊急 42 40 31 38 24 38 44 40 45 21 49 52 464

　　通常 60 90 75 70 69 86 85 79 70 70 108 89 951

PCI

　　緊急 25 23 15 19 12 23 33 23 27 12 32 31 275

　　通常 17 30 22 20 18 20 28 23 20 14 25 23 260

PTA

　　緊急 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 5 1 2 20

　　通常 4 2 6 6 5 8 5 6 4 7 10 9 72

PMI

　　緊急 1

　　通常 6 7 5 3 8 2 7 8 9 9 3 1 68

ABL

　　緊急

　　通常 24 16 21 25 13 20 22 27 18 23 20 20 249

全体の CAG 102 130 106 108 93 124 129 119 115 91 157 141 1415

全体の PCI 42 53 37 39 30 43 61 46 47 26 57 54 535

全体の PTA 4 2 7 7 7 10 6 9 6 12 11 11 92

全体の PMI 6 7 5 4 8 2 7 8 9 9 3 1 69

全体の ABL 24 16 21 25 13 20 22 27 18 23 20 20 249

CAG（単独） 60 77 69 69 63 81 68 73 68 65 100 87 880
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ＣＡＧ

緊急 通常 合計
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ＰＣＩ

緊急 通常 合計
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ＣＡＧ（単独）

緊急 通常 合計
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ＰＴＡ

緊急 通常 合計
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緊急 通常 合計

24

16
21

25

13

20 22
27

18
23

20 20

24

16

21

25

13

20
22

27

18

23

20 20

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Ｈ31.1 Ｈ31.2 Ｈ31.3 Ｈ31.4 Ｈ31.5 Ｈ31.6 Ｈ31.7 Ｈ31.8 Ｈ31.9 Ｈ31.10Ｈ31.11Ｈ31.12

ＡＢＬ

緊急 通常 合計


